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KLASYFIKACJA  DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 11 592,00
2. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 10 445,00
3. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 10 347,00
4. Buks 00414 8 898,00
5. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 8 121,00
6. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 7 952,00
7. MKS Piaseczno 06414 7 446,00
8. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 6 274,00
9. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 5 962,00

10. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 5 264,00
11. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 3 678,00
12. Uks ,,Szesnastka'' 05514 2 681,00
13. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 2 464,00
14. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 2 188,00
15. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 1 702,00
16. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 1 517,00
17. UKS Olimpic Warka 03214 1 174,00
18. MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 01514 939,00
19. PUKS Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 07014 742,00
20. Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 03114 -

Uks Skalar Warszawa 03314 -

Dziewcząt, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 6 371,50
2. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 6 150,50
3. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 5 825,00
4. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 4 984,50
5. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 4 697,00
6. Buks 00414 4 667,00
7. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 4 567,50
8. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 4 548,50
9. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 4 500,00

10. MKS Piaseczno 06414 3 545,00
11. Uks ,,Szesnastka'' 05514 2 681,00
12. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 2 342,00
13. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 1 517,00
14. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 1 100,50
15. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 1 044,50
16. PUKS Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 07014 568,00
17. UKS Olimpic Warka 03214 470,00
18. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 396,00
19. MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 01514 -

Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 03114 -
Uks Skalar Warszawa 03314 -

Chłopców, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 5 220,50
2. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 4 522,00
3. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 4 294,50
4. Buks 00414 4 231,00
5. MKS Piaseczno 06414 3 901,00
6. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 3 424,00
7. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 2 967,50
8. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 1 706,50
9. KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 09814 1 413,50

10. UKS "Dwójka" Góra Kalwaria 14614 1 363,50
11. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 1 336,00
12. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 1 306,00
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13. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 1 143,50
14. MPKS "Orka" Ciechanów 01514 939,00
15. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 764,00
16. UKS Olimpic Warka 03214 704,00
17. PUKS Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 07014 174,00
18. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 -

Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 03114 -
Uks ,,Szesnastka'' 05514 -
Uks Skalar Warszawa 03314 -


